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8217379 Blake Street
8217380 Blake Street
8217382 Blake Street
8217400 Church Street
8217401 Church Street
8217403 Church Street

Street

8217383
8217384
8217399
8217456
8217458
8217459
8217457
8217406
8217462
8217461
8217460
8217376
8217375
8217377
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8217463
8217464
8217387
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8217411
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Goodramgate
Low Petergate
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Dumcombe Place
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Museum Street
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Picadilly

Picadilly

Picadilly

Picadilly

Picadilly
Piccadilly

St Helens Square

Location

Jw St Leonards Place

Os Mcdonalds

Jw St Helens Square

Os Sampson Centre

Os Sampson Centre

Jw Patrick Pool

Jw Newstreet

Open Space Opp Cooplands
Os St Helens Church

Jw Goodramgate

Jw Goodramgate

Jw Minster Yards

Jw Deangare

Jw Goodramgate

Jw Duncombe Place

Jw Low Petergate

Jw Minster Yard

Os St Wilfrids Church

Os Taxi Rank Opp Church

Jw Blake Street

Jw Blake Street

Os War Memorial Garden

Os War Memorial Garden
Entrance To Museumgardens
Entrance To Museum Gardens
Os Library

Os Library

Os Library

Jw Feasegate

Nr Jw Jubbergate

Nr Jw Feasegate

Nr Fountain

Jw High Ousegate

Near Traffic Lights

Nr Fountain

0Os 10

Os 37

Os 39

Os7

Os3

Os 45

Os Shopping Centre

Os 17

Os Merchant Adventurer Hall
Os Merchant Advwnturers Hall
Os Merchant Adventurer Hall
Os City Wall Tower

Jw Blake Street
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8217389 St Helens Square
8217393 St Helens Square
8217397 St Helens Square
8217398 St Helens Square
8217476 St Helens Square
8217402 Silver Street
8217486 St Sampsons Square
8217487 St Sampsons Square
8217484 St Sampsons Square
8217404 Swinegate

8217120 Tower Street
8217121 Tower Street
8217122 Tower Street
8217123 Tower Street
8217124 Tower Street
8217125 Tower Street
8217126 Tower Street
8217127 Tower Street
8217128 Tower Street
8217129 Tower Street
8217130 Tower Street
8217132 Tower Street
8217494 Whip Ma Whop Ma Gate
8217495 Whip Ma Whop Ma Gate
8217497 Whip Ma Whop Ma Gate
8217498 Whip Ma Whop Ma Gate
8217119 Castle Street
8217131 Castlegate
8217134 Clifford Street
8217133 Peckett Street
8217470 All Saints Pavement
8217474 Coney Street
8217475 Coney Street
8217471 Spurriergate
8217415 Garden Place
8217467 High Ousegate
8217469 High Ousegate
8217465 High Petergate
8217407 Kings Square
8217488 Kings Square
8217489 Kings Square
8217490 Kings Square
8217491 Kings Square
8217492 Kings Square
8217493 Kings Court
8217472 Market Street
8217473 Market Street
8217117 George Street
8215784 Hope Street
8217135 Kings Staith

Os Guildhall

Jw Coney Street

Jw Blake Street

Middle Of Square

Os Guildhall

Jw Church Street

Os4

Jw Church Street

Nr Diaabled Toilet

Nr Jw Church Street

Nr Castle Museum

Front Of Castle Street
Front Of Castle Museum
Front Of Castle Museum
Os Tower Gardens
Entrance To Tower Gardens
Jw Castle Museum
Centre Of Tower Gardens
Tower Gardens

In Tower Gardens
Entrance To Car Park

In Middle Of Car Park

Jw Stonebow

Os Church

Jw Stonebow

Jw St Saviourgate

Opp Cliffords Tower

Os Church Entrance To Coppergate
Os Magistrates Court

Os Fire Station

Halfway Down Path

Near Jw New Street

Os St Martins Church

Os Spurriergate Church
Os The Shambles Car Park
Jw Coppergate

Os All Saints Church

In Sight Of Minster

Jw Church Street

Opp Jw Andrewgate
Middle Of Square

Jw Colliergate

Jw Newgate

Jw Kings Court

Opp Jw The Shambles

Jw Spurriergate

Near Jw Peter Lane

Jw Margaret Street

Jw George Street

At Beginning Of Esplanade
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8217136 Kings Staith
8217386 Lendal

8217109 Merchantgate
8215783 Navigation Road
8217113 Navigation Road
8217114 Navigation Road
8217496 Pavement
8215782 Rose Street
8217110 St Denys
8217414 St Maurices
8217418 St Maurices Road
8217412 Stonebow
8217413 Stonebow
8217111 Walmgate
8217115 Walmgate
8217116 Walmgate

At Bottom Of Steps From Ousegate

Os Museum Gardens
At Jw Walmgate

Jw St Margarets Terrace
Jw Rosemary Place

Jw Speculation Street
Jw The Shambles

Nr Red Tower

Os Church

Jw Cloisters Walk

Opp Cloisters Walk

Os Stonebow House
Opp Stonebow House
Shops Before City Walls
Os 109

Os 93
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REVIEW OF CITY CENTRE BINS

Exor Ref Street Location Round Bin | Leave | Remove | PUT IN BB | New Small Bin Comments
1 8217379 Blake Street Jw St Leonards Place TCLP |CC Already gone
1 8217380 Blake Street Os Mcdonalds TCLP |CC 1 1 1
1 8217382 Blake Street Jw St Helens Square TCLP |CC 1 1
2 8217400 Church Street Os Sampson Centre TCLP | CC 1 1
2 8217401 Church Street Os Sampson Centre TCLP |CC 1 1 1
2 8217403 Church Street Jw Patrick Pool TCLP |CC 1 1
3| 8217383 Davygate Jw Newstreet TCLP |CC 1 1 1
31 8217384 Davygate Open Space Opp Cooplands TCLP |CC 1 1 1
31 8217399 Davygate Os St Helens Church TCLP |CC 1 1 1
4 8217456 Deangate Jw Goodramgate O/S pub TCLP |CC 1 1
4 8217458 Deangate Jw Goodramgate (against wall/ railings) TCLP |CC 1 1 1
4 8217459 Deangate Jw Minster Yards TCLP |CC 1 1 1
4| 8217457 Goodramgate Jw Deangare TCLP |CC 1 1 1
4 8217406 Low Petergate Jw Goodramgate (o/s chip shop) TCLP | CC 1 1 1
4 8217462 High Petergate Jw Duncombe Place TCLP |CC Already gone
4 8217461 Minster Gate Jw Low Petergate TCLP |CC 1 1
4 8217460 |Minstergate Jw Minster Yard TCLP |CC 1 1 1
4 8217465 High Petergate In Sight Of Minster TCLP |CC 1 1 1
51 8217376 Dumcombe Place Os St Wilfrids Church TCLP |CC 1 1 1 Near Tel box
5/ 8217375 Duncombe Place Os Taxi Rank Opp Church TCLP |CC 1 1
51 8217377 Duncombe Place Jw Blake Street TCLP |CC 1 1 1 o/s Grays
5/ 8217378 Duncombe Place Jw Blake Street TCLP |CC Already gone
51 8217463 Duncombe Place Os War Memorial Garden TCLP |CC 1 1
5| 8217464 Duncombe Place Os War Memorial Garden TCLP |CC 1 1 1 0/S).S&S
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REVIEW OF CITY CENTRE BINS

Exor Ref Street Location Round Bin | Leave | Remove | PUT IN BB | New Small Bin Comments
6 8217387 Museum Street Ent To Museum Gardens (L) TCLP |CC 1 1 1
6 8217388 Museum Street Ent To Museum Gardens (R) TCLP |CC 1
6 8217390 Museum Street Os Library TCLP |CC Already gone
6| 8217391 Museum Street Os Library TCLP |CC 1 1 1
6| 8217392 Museum Street Os Library TCLP |CC 1 1 1
7 8217385 Parliament Street Jw Feasegate TCLP |CC 1 1
7 8217394 Parliament Street Nr Jw Jubbergate TCLP |CC 1 1
7 8217395 Parliament Street Nr Jw Feasegate TCLP |CC 1 1
7 8217396 Parliament Street Nr Fountain TCLP |CC Already gone
7 8217466 Parliament Street Jw High Ousegate TCLP |CC 1 1 1 Near Church
7 8217468 Parliament Street Near Traffic Lights TCLP |CC 1 1
7 8217477 Parliament Street Nr Fountain TCLP |CC Already gone
7 8217478 Parliament Street Os Barclays (opp cash machine) TCLP |CC 1 1 1
7 8217479 Parliament Street Os Vision Express TCLP |CC 1 1 1
7 8217480 Parliament Street Os HSBC (opp cash machine) TCLP |CC 1 1 1
7 8217481 Parliament Street Os Disney shop TCLP | CC 1 1 1
7 8217482 Parliament Street Os Nationwide (opp cash machine) TCLP |CC 1 1 1
7 8217483 Parliament Street Os 45 TCLP |CC 1 1
8 8217107 Picadilly Os Shopping Centre TCLP |CC Already gone
8 8217108 Picadilly Os 17 TCLP |CC Already gone
8 8217409 Picadilly Os Tesco Express TCLP |CC 1 1 1
8 8217410 Picadilly Os Merchant Advwnturers Hall TCLP |CC 1 Already gone
8 8217411 Picadilly Os Banana Warehouse TCLP |CC 1 1
8 8217118 Piccadilly Os City Wall Tower TCLP |CC 1 1
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REVIEW OF CITY CENTRE BINS

Exor Ref Street Location Round Bin | Leave | Remove | PUT IN BB | New Small Bin Comments
9 8217381 St Helens Square Jw Blake Street TCLP |CC 1 1
9 8217389 St Helens Square Os Guildhall TCLP |CC 1 1
9 8217393 St Helens Square Jw Coney Street TCLP |CC 1 1
9 8217397 St Helens Square Jw Blake Street TCLP |CC 1 1
9 8217398 St Helens Square Middle Of Square TCLP |CC 1 1
9 8217476 St Helens Square Os Guildhall (near Blacks) TCLP | CC 1 1 1 Near Blacks
10 8217402 Silver Street Jw Church Street TCLP |CC 1 1
10| 8217486 St Sampsons Square Os4 TCLP |CC 1 1 1
10 8217487 St Sampsons Square Jw Church Street TCLP |CC 1 1
10 8217484 St Sampsons Square Nr Diaabled Toilet TCLP |CC 1 1
10 8217404 Swinegate Nr Jw Church Street TCLP |CC 1 1
11 8217120 Tower Street Nr Castle Museum TCLP O 1 1 1
11 8217121 Tower Street Front Of Castle Street TCLP O 1 1
11 8217122 Tower Street Front Of Castle Museum TCLP O 1 1 1
11 8217123 Tower Street Front Of Castle Museum TCLP O 1 1
11 8217124 Tower Street Os Tower Gardens TCLP O 1 1
11 8217125 Tower Street Entrance To Tower Gardens (inside) TCLP O 1 1 1
11 8217126 Tower Street Jw Castle Museum TCLP O 1 1 1
11 8217127 Tower Street Centre Of Tower Gardens TCLP O 1 1 1
11 8217128 Tower Street Centre Of Tower Gardens TCLP O 1 1 1
11 8217129 Tower Street In Tower Gardens TCLP O Already gone
11 8217130 Tower Street Entrance To Car Park TCLP O 1 1 1
11 8217132 Tower Street In Middle Of Car Park TCLP O 1 1 1
121 8217494 Whip Ma Whop Ma Gate Jw Stonebow TCLP |CC 1 1
12 8217495 Whip Ma Whop Ma Gate | Os Church TCLP |CC 1 1 1
12 8217497 Whip Ma Whop Ma Gate Jw Stonebow TCLP |CC 1 1
12| 8217498 Whip Ma Whop Ma Gate Jw St Saviourgate TCLP | CC 1 1 1
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REVIEW OF CITY CENTRE BINS

Exor Ref Street Location Round Bin | Leave | Remove | PUT IN BB | New Small Bin Comments
13 8217119 Castlegate Opp Cliffords Tower TCLP |CC Already gone
13| 8217131 Castlegate Os Church Entrance To Coppergate TCLP |CC Already gone
13 8217134 Clifford Street Os Magistrates Court TCLP O 1 1 1
13 8217133 Peckett Street Os Fire Station TCLP |CC 1 1
14 8217470 All Saints Pavement Halfway Down Path TCLP |CC 1 1 1
14 8217474 Coney Street Near Jw New Street TCLP |CC Already gone
14 8217475 Coney Street Os St Martins Church TCLP |CC 1 1 1
14| 8217471 Low Ousegate Os Tesco Express TCLP |CC 1 1 1
Coney Street 0O/S BHS TCLP |CC 1 1 1
15 8217415 Garden Place Os The Shambles Car Park TCLP |CC Already gone
15 8217496 Pavement Jw The Shambles TCLP |CC Already gone
16 8217467 High Ousegate Jw Coppergate TCLP |CC 1 1 1
16 8217469 High Ousegate Os All Saints Church TCLP |CC 1 1
18 8217407 Kings Square Jw Church Street TCLP |CC 1 1
18| 8217488 Kings Square Opp Jw Andrewgate TCLP |CC 1 1
18 8217489 Kings Square Middle Of Square TCLP |CC 1 1
18 8217490 Kings Square Jw Colliergate TCLP |CC 1 1 1 Already done
18 8217491 Kings Square Jw Newgate TCLP |CC 1 1
18| 8217492 Kings Square Jw Kings Court TCLP |CC 1 1
19 8217493 Kings Court Opp Jw The Shambles TCLP |CC Already gone
20| 8217472 Market Street Jw Spurriergate TCLP |CC 1 1 1
20 8217473 Market Street Near Jw Peter Lane TCLP |CC 1 1 1
21| 8217386 Lendal Os Museum Gardens TCLP |CC 1 1
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REVIEW OF CITY CENTRE BINS

Exor Ref Street Location Round Bin | Leave | Remove | PUT IN BB | New Small Bin Comments
St Leonards Place Os Theatre Royal CC 1 1 1
St Leonards Place Os St leonards (fixed to railings) 1 1 1

Os Gents Toilets 1 1 1
Next to Bar Walls 1 1
Exhibition Square 1 1
Exhibition Square 1 1
Exhibition Square 1 1 1
Exhibition Square 1 1
Exhibition Square 1 1 1
Exhibition Square 1 1
Exhibition Square 1 1 1
Os Railway Station 1 1
Os Railway Station 1 1 1
Os Railway Station 1 1
Os Railway Station 1 1
Os Hotel 1 1
Os Hotel 1 1 1
Os Hotel 1 1
100, 40 60 13 40
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